pivotstove.com.au 1© Pivot Stove & HeatingTested and approved to AS/NZS 2918:2018
1300 851 304
25
1000
1000
1000
1000

RSF6 FKARTIS	 $1,255.00
pivotstove.com.au2 © Pivot Stove & Heating Tested and approved to AS/NZS 2918:2018
6” RSF PARTS LIST
Individual Item Description						      Part Number		  RRP inc GST
5” 1,000mm Single Skin, S/S Black (not insulated)			   SS5BLK			  $120.00
6” 1,000mm Single Skin, S/S  (not insulated)				    SS6	  		  $65.00
6” 1,000mm Single Skin, S/S Black (not insulated)			   SS6BLK	 		  $140.00
6” 1,000mm Painted Heat Shield						     RSF6-SHIELDBLK 	 $135.00
6” 1,000mm Painted Double Heat Shield					    RSF6-SHIELDDBLBLK	$190.00
6” RSF Artis Adaptor (Connects Artis to 6” RSF)				    RSF6-135ADAPTARTIS $55.00
5” RSF Adaptor	(Connects standard 5” to 6” RSF)				   RSF6-5ADAPTOR	 $45.00
6” RSF Adaptor (Connects standard 6” to 6” RSF)				   RSF6-6ADAPTOR 	 $45.00
7” RSF Adaptor	(Connects standard 7” to 6” RSF)				   RSF6-7ADAPTOR	 $45.00
6” RSF Extension Piece 85mm 	 					     RSF6 EXT85		  $59.00
6” RSF Extension Piece 185mm 						     RSF6 EXT185		  $59.00
6” RSF 100mm Insulated Straight Pipe 	 				    RSF6-100	  	 $80.00
6” RSF 100mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black				    RSF6-100BLK	  	 $90.00
6” RSF 250mm Insulated Straight Pipe 	 				    RSF6-250	  	 $110.00
6” RSF 250mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black 	 			   RSF6-250BLK	  	 $130.00
6” RSF 500mm Insulated Straight Pipe	 				    RSF6-500	  	 $125.00
6” RSF 500mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black				    RSF6-500BLK	  	 $145.00
6” RSF 1,000mm Insulated Straight Pipe					     RSF6-1000		  $200.00
6” RSF 1,000mm Insulated Straight Pipe, Black	  			   RSF6-1000BLK		  $220.00
6” RSF 1,000mm Insulated Drop Box, Part Black				   RSF6-1000STARTER 	 $220.00
6” RSF 340mm-500mm Insulated Adjustable Pipe 	 		  RSF6-ADJUST	  	 $165.00
6” RSF 340mm-500mm Insulated Adjustable Pipe, Black 			  RSF6-ADJUSTBLK	 $185.00
6” Single Skin 45° Bend							       SS6BEND45		  $80.00
6” Single Skin 45° Offset							      SS6BENDOFFSET45	 $90.00
6” RSF Insulated 45° Bend 	  	 				    RSF6-45oBEND 	 $129.00
6” RSF Insulated 45° Bend, Black	 	 			   RSF6-45oBENDBLK	 $149.00
6” RSF Insulated 90° Tee with Cap 	 				    RSF6-TEE	  	 $260.00
6” RSF Insulated 90° Tee with Cap, Black					    RSF6-TEEBLK	  	 $280.00
6” RSF Insulated 45° Tee with Cap 	 				    RSF6-TEE45		  $260.00
6” RSF Insulated 45° Tee with Cap, Black 	 			   RSF6-TEE45BLK	 $280.00
6” RSF End Cap								       RSF6-CAP	  	 $44.00
6” RSF Insulated Ceiling Ring for new homes				    RSF6-CR		  $175.00
	 15°								        RSF6-CR15		  $175.00
	 22°								        RSF6-CR22		  $175.00
	 30°								        RSF6-CR30		  $175.00
	 45°								        RSF6-CR45		  $175.00
6” IFK Ceiling Ring for existing homes 					     IFK6-CR		  $90.00
	 15°								        IFK6-CR15		  $90.00
	 22°								        IFK6-CR22		  $90.00
	 30°								        IFK6-CR30		  $90.00
	 45°								        IFK6-CR45		  $90.00
6” RSF Floor / Ceiling Uninsulated Ring, Black				    RSF6-FCRBLK		  $90.00
6” RSF Wall Plate, Stainless						      RSF6-WP		  $80.00
	 45° Wall Plate							       RSF6-WP45		  $80.00
6” RSF Wall Plate, Black							      RSF6-WPBLK		  $90.00
	 45° Wall Plate, Black						      RSF6-WP45BLK	 $90.00
Si
ng
le
 sk